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REGIONAL WORKSHOPS:
Data, Maps, Action!
What’s New in the 2015 Wildlife Action Plan

The NH Wildlife Action Plan has just been updated for the first time in 10 years and there
is a wealth of new data and information! Not to speak of some really great new Wildlife
Habitat maps (last updated in 2010) — they have changed!

Join us to learn what’s new and how you can use this information to take your wildlife
and conservation efforts to the next level. This workshop will provide an overview of the
2015 Wildlife Action Plan, a review of the revised wildlife maps, data and information in in
the updated plan, and most importantly, provide actions you can take to help NH's wildlife
and habitats. This workshop will be held in several different locations across the state.

All workshops will be held from 6:00 — 7:30pm
Refreshments will be provided

REGISTER HERE

Thursday December 10, 2015 - Lancaster, NH

Snowdate: Wednesday December 16, 2015
North Country Resource Center, 629A Main Street, Lancaster NH

Thursday January 14, 2016 — Concord, NH

Snowdate: Thursday January 21, 2016
NH Fish and Game Dept. Conference Room, 11 Hazen Drive, Concord NH

Wednesday February 17, 2016 — Portsmouth, NH

Snowdate: Wednesday February 24, 2016
Urban Forestry Center, 45 Elwyn Road, Portsmouth NH

Tuesday March 8, 2016 — Keene, NH

Snowdate: Tuesday March 15, 2016

Keene Public Library (Heberton Hall), 60 Winter Street, Keene NH
(This event is co-sponsored by the City of Keene and the Harris Center for Conservation Education)

Wednesday April 13, 2016 — Lebanon, NH

Snowdate: Tuesday April 19, 2016
Kilton Public Library, 80 Main Street, West Lebanon, NH



